
ORGANIZER: 

?WHO ARE MY ORGANIZERS  
& STEWARDS?
AURORA CENTPT, CENTRAL SUPP., BASELINE, BRIGHTON, 
EAST, LONGMONT, LOVELAND, & SPRING CREEK

BASELINE 
Christine Ridgeway, MA/Ob/Gyn 
Christine.Ridgeway@kp.org 
303-554-5247

EAST 
Brad Hedenskog, LPN/ Derm 
Bradelkhunter@comcast.net 
303-915-0044

Jeanetta McCain, LPN/PC 
Jeanetta.McCain@kp.org 
303-360-1582

LONGMONT 
Michael Tafoya, LPN/PC 
Michael.L.Tafoya@kp.org 
303-507-2916

LOVELAND 
Angela Johnson, Fin.Couns./PFS 
Angela.Johnson@kp.org 
303-457-6189

Scott Gardner, MA/Navigation Team 
Scott.R.Gardner@kp.org 
303-946-6635

SPRING CREEK 
Angela Johnson, Fin.Couns./PFS 
Angela.Johnson@kp.org 
303-457-6189

Scott Gardner, MA/Navigation Team 
Scott.R.Gardner@kp.org 
303-946-6635

Brandon Scovill, Organizer,  
bscovill@seiu105.org, 720-289-3624

STEWARDS:

Have additional questions? Call 303-727-8018 or 
email healthcare@seiu105.org.

Want to get involved? Visit SEIU105KP.com/survey.
*


